AGK/AFK/AHK
INDUSTRIAL PISTON
COMPRESSORS
BECAUSE
IMPROVEMENT
NEVER
STOPS

solution with an integrated
compressor, dryer and filters
4   I   AGK/AFK/AHK INDUSTRIAL PISTON COMPRESSORS AGK/AFK/AHK INDUSTRIAL PISTON COMPRESSORS   I   5
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Description
Power Tank Pressure Configura-
tion
Free
Air
Delivery
Noise
Lp(4m) Voltage
HP kW L. bar Type l/min m3/h Open Silent V / ph / Hz
AGK-10-2-PP 400/3/50 CE 2 1.5 0 10 PP 204 12.2 78 63 400/3/50
AGK-10-2-BM 400/3/50 CE 2 1.5 0 10 BM 204 12.2 78 63 400/3/50
AGK-10-2-90 400/3/50 CE 2 1.5 90 10 TM 204 12.2 78 63 400/3/50
AGK-10-2-90 230/1/50 CE 2 1.5 90 10 TM 204 12.2 78 63 230/1/50
AGK-10-2-270-KT 400/3/50 CE 2 1.5 270 10 FF 204 12.2 78 63 400/3/50
AGK-10-3-PP 400/3/50 CE 3 2.2 0 10 PP 264 15.8 79 64 400/3/50
AGK-10-3-BM 400/3/50 CE 3 2.2 0 10 BM 264 15.8 79 64 400/3/50
AGK-10-3-90 400/3/50 CE 3 2.2 90 10 TM 264 15.8 79 64 400/3/50
AGK-10-3-90 230/1/50 CE 3 2.2 90 10 TM 264 15.8 79 64 230/1/50
AGK-10-3-270 400/3/50 CE 3 2.2 270 10 TM 264 15.8 79 64 400/3/50
AGK-10-3-270-KT 400/3/50 CE 3 2.2 270 10 FF 264 15.8 79 64 400/3/50
AGK-10-5.5YD-PP 400/3/50 CE 5.5 4 0 10 PP 504 30.2 79 64 400/3/50
AGK-10-5.5YD-BM 400/3/50 CE 5.5 4 0 10 BM 504 30.2 79 64 400/3/50
AGK-10-5.5-270 400/3/50 CE 5.5 4 270 10 TM 504 30.2 79 64 400/3/50
AGK-10-5.5YD-270-KT 400/3/50CE 5.5 4 270 10 FF 504 30.2 79 64 400/3/50
AGK-10-7.5YD-PP 400/3/50 CE 7.5 5.5 0 10 PP 702 42.1 80 68 400/3/50
AGK-10-7.5YD-BM 400/3/50 CE 7.5 5.5 0 10 BM 702 42.1 80 68 400/3/50
AGK-10-7.5YD-270 400/3/50 CE 7.5 5.5 270 10 TM 702 42.1 80 68 400/3/50
AGK-10-7.5YD-500-KT 400/3/50CE 7.5 5.5 500 10 FF 702 42.1 80 68 400/3/50
AGK-10-10YD-PP 400/3/50 CE 10 7.5 0 10 PP 942 56.5 81 69 400/3/50
AGK-10-10YD-BM 400/3/50 CE 10 7.5 0 10 BM 942 56.5 81 69 400/3/50
AGK-10-10YD-500 400/3/50 CE 10 7.5 500 10 TM 942 56.5 81 69 400/3/50
AGK-10-10YD-500-KT 400/3/50 CE 10 7.5 500 10 FF 942 56.5 81 69 400/3/50
Description
Power Tank Pressure Configura-
tion
Free
Air
Delivery
Noise
Lp(4m) Voltage
HP kW L. bar Type l/min m3/h Open Silent V / ph / Hz
AHK-15-2-PP 400/3/50 CE 2 1.5 0 15 PP 186 11.2 78 63 400/3/50
AHK-15-2-BM 400/3/50 CE 2 1.5 0 15 BM 186 11.2 78 63 400/3/50
AHK-15-2-90 400/3/50 CE 2 1.5 90 15 TM 186 11.2 78 63 400/3/50
AHK-15-3-PP 400/3/50 CE 3 2.2 0 15 PP 240 14.4 79 64 400/3/50
AHK-15-3-BM 400/3/50 CE 3 2.2 0 15 BM 240 14.4 79 64 400/3/50
AHK-15-3-90 400/3/50 CE 3 2.2 90 15 TM 240 14.4 79 64 400/3/50
AHK-15-5.5YD-PP 400/3/50 CE 5.5 4 0 15 PP 402 24.1 79 64 400/3/50
AHK-15-5.5YD-BM 400/3/50 CE 5.5 4 0 15 BM 402 24.1 79 64 400/3/50
AHK-15-5.5-270 400/3/50 CE 5.5 4 270 15 TM 402 24.1 79 64 400/3/50
AHK-15-7.5YD-PP 400/3/50 CE 7.5 5.5 0 15 PP 552 33.1 80 68 400/3/50
AHK-15-7.5YD-BM 400/3/50 CE 7.5 5.5 0 15 BM 552 33.1 80 68 400/3/50
AHK-15-7.5YD-270 400/3/50 CE 7.5 5.5 270 15 TM 552 33.1 80 68 400/3/50
AHK-15-10YD-PP 400/3/50 CE 10 7.5 0 15 PP 702 42.1 81 68 400/3/50
AHK-15-10YD-BM 400/3/50 CE 10 7.5 0 15 BM 702 42.1 81 68 400/3/50
AHK-15-10YD-270 400/3/50 CE 10 7.5 270 15 TM 702 42.1 81 68 400/3/50
AHK-20-2-PP 400/3/50 CE 2 1.5 0 20 PP 126 7.6 78 63 400/3/50
AHK-20-2-BM 400/3/50 CE 2 1.5 0 20 BM 126 7.6 78 63 400/3/50
AHK-20-2-90 400/3/50 CE 2 1.5 90 20 TM 126 7.6 78 63 400/3/50
AHK-20-3-PP 400/3/50 CE 3 2.2 0 20 PP 174 10.4 79 64 400/3/50
AHK-20-3-BM 400/3/50 CE 3 2.2 0 20 BM 174 10.4 79 64 400/3/50
AHK-20-3-90 400/3/50 CE 3 2.2 90 20 TM 174 10.4 79 64 400/3/50
AHK-20-5.5YD-PP 400/3/50 CE 5.5 4 0 20 PP 300 18.0 79 64 400/3/50
AHK-20-5.5YD-BM 400/3/50 CE 5.5 4 0 20 BM 300 18.0 79 64 400/3/50
AHK-20-5.5-270 400/3/50 CE 5.5 4 270 20 TM 300 18.0 79 64 400/3/50
AHK-20-7.5YD-PP 400/3/50 CE 7.5 5.5 0 20 PP 402 24.1 80 68 400/3/50
AHK-20-7.5YD-BM 400/3/50 CE 7.5 5.5 0 20 BM 402 24.1 80 68 400/3/50
AHK-20-7.5YD-270 400/3/50 CE 7.5 5.5 270 20 TM 402 24.1 80 68 400/3/50
AHK-20-10YD-PP 400/3/50 CE 10 7.5 0 20 PP 546 32.8 81 68 400/3/50
AHK-20-10YD-BM 400/3/50 CE 10 7.5 0 20 BM 546 32.8 81 68 400/3/50
AHK-20-10YD-270 400/3/50 CE 10 7.5 270 20 TM 546 32.8 81 68 400/3/50
AHK-20-15YD-PP 400/3/50 CE 15 11 0 20 PP 906 54.4 86 75 400/3/50
AHK-20-15YD-BM 400/3/50 CE 15 11 0 20 BM 906 54.4 86 75 400/3/50
AHK-20-15YD-270 400/3/50 CE 15 11 270 20 TM 906 54.4 86 75 400/3/50
AHK-20-20YD-PP 400/3/50 CE 20 15 0 20 PP 1080 64.8 86 78 400/3/50
AHK-20-20YD-BM 400/3/50 CE 20 15 0 20 BM 1080 64.8 86 78 400/3/50
AHK-20-20YD-270 400/3/50 CE 20 15 270 20 TM 1080 64.8 86 78 400/3/50
AHK-30-3-PP 400/3/50 CE 3 2.2 0 30 PP 150 9.0 79 64 400/3/50
AHK-30-3-BM 400/3/50 CE 3 2.2 0 30 BM 150 9.0 79 64 400/3/50
AHK-30-5.5YD-PP 400/3/50 CE 5.5 4 0 30 PP 264 15.8 79 64 400/3/50
AHK-30-5.5YD-BM 400/3/50 CE 5.5 4 0 30 BM 264 15.8 79 64 400/3/50
AHK-30-7.5YD-PP 400/3/50 CE 7.5 5.5 0 30 PP 384 23.0 80 68 400/3/50
AHK-30-7.5YD-BM 400/3/50 CE 7.5 5.5 0 30 BM 384 23.0 80 68 400/3/50
AHK-30-10YD-PP 400/3/50 CE 10 7.5 0 30 PP 510 30.6 81 68 400/3/50
AHK-30-10YD-BM 400/3/50 CE 10 7.5 0 30 BM 510 30.6 81 68 400/3/50
AHK-30-15YD-PP 400/3/50 CE 15 11 0 30 PP 558 33.5 85 76 400/3/50
AHK-30-15YD-BM 400/3/50 CE 15 11 0 30 BM 558 33.5 85 76 400/3/50
AHK-30-20YD-PP 400/3/50 CE 20 15 0 30 PP 1020 61.2 86 80 400/3/50
AHK-30-20YD-BM 400/3/50 CE 20 15 0 30 BM 1020 61.2 86 80 400/3/50
Description
Power Tank Pressure Configura-
tion
Free
Air
Delivery
Noise
Lp(4m) Voltage
HP kW L. bar Type l/min m3/h Open Silent V / ph / Hz
AFK-10-2-PP 400/3/50 CE 2 1.5 0 10 PP 186 11.2 82 69 400/3/50
AFK-10-2-BM 400/3/50 CE 2 1.5 0 10 BM 186 11.2 82 69 400/3/50
AFK-10-2-90 400/3/50 CE 2 1.5 90 10 TM 186 11.2 82 69 400/3/50
AFK-10-2-90 230/1/50 CE 2 1.5 90 10 TM 186 11.2 82 69 230/1/50
AFK-10-2-270-KT 400/3/50 CE 2 1.5 270 10 FF 186 11.2 82 69 400/3/50
AFK-10-3-PP 400/3/50 CE 3 2.2 0 10 PP 240 14.4 83 70 400/3/50
AFK-10-3-BM 400/3/50 CE 3 2.2 0 10 BM 240 14.4 83 70 400/3/50
AFK-10-3-90 400/3/50 CE 3 2.2 90 10 TM 240 14.4 83 70 400/3/50
AFK-10-3-90 230/1/50 CE 3 2.2 90 10 TM 240 14.4 83 70 230/1/50
AFK-10-3-270-KT 400/3/50 CE 3 2.2 270 10 FF 240 14.4 83 70 400/3/50
AFK-10-5.5YD-PP 400/3/50 CE 5.5 4 0 10 PP 492 29.5 83 70 400/3/50
AFK-10-5.5YD-BM 400/3/50 CE 5.5 4 0 10 BM 492 29.5 83 70 400/3/50
AFK-10-5.5-270 400/3/50 CE 5.5 4 270 10 TM 492 29.5 83 70 400/3/50
AFK-10-5.5YD-270-KT 400/3/50CE 5.5 4 270 10 FF 492 29.5 83 70 400/3/50
AFK-10-7.5YD-PP 400/3/50 CE 7.5 5.5 0 10 PP 660 39.6 84 74 400/3/50
AFK-10-7.5YD-BM 400/3/50 CE 7.5 5.5 0 10 BM 660 39.6 84 74 400/3/50
AFK-10-7.5YD-500 400/3/50 CE 7.5 5.5 500 10 TM 660 39.6 84 74 400/3/50
AFK-10-7.5YD-500-KT 400/3/50CE 7.5 5.5 500 10 FF 660 39.6 84 74 400/3/50
AFK-10-10YD-PP 400/3/50 CE 10 7.5 0 10 PP 930 55.8 86 77 400/3/50
AFK-10-10YD-BM 400/3/50 CE 10 7.5 0 10 BM 930 55.8 86 77 400/3/50
AFK-10-10YD-500 400/3/50 CE 10 7.5 500 10 TM 930 55.8 86 77 400/3/50
AFK-10-10YD-500-KT 400/3/50 CE 10 7.5 500 10 FF 930 55.8 86 77 400/3/50
Unit performance measured according to ISO 1217, Annex C, latest edition.
Noise level measured according to ISO 2151 2004.
AGK AHK
AFK